
Month and Year: June 30, 2023

Water Treatment Plant C National Weather Station
DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE Rainfall to Date (ins)
4:30 PM -- 8:30 PM

SUNDAY OFF

MONDAY ON: Airport to Rita

TUESDAY OFF

WEDNESDAY OFF

THURSDAY OFF

FRIDAY ON: Airport to Rita

SATURDAY OFF

Majuro Rainfall and Reservoirs Levels

11.53

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Reservoirs 24,004 25,062 25,060 25,183 25,241 25,911 25,632 26,188 26,089 26,355 26,355 25,980 25,740 25,931 26,072 25,931 27,384 28,531 28,117 27,871 30,172 31,141 31,139 30,013 29,892 30,632 30,629 29,931 29,901 29,701

0

5,000,000

10,000,000

15,000,000

20,000,000

25,000,000

30,000,000

35,000,000

DATE

Reservoirs Storage (Maximum 36 Million 
Gallons) 

Majuro Water & Sewer Co.
PO, Box 1751 MH 96960

Ph #: (692) 625-8838/8934/5695
Fax: (692) 625-3837 e-mail: mwsco@ntamar.net

National Weather Service Office
PO, Box 78 MH 96960

Ph #: (692) 247-3214/5705

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Rainfall 1.54 0.00 0.06 0.11 0.59 0.78 0.50 0.00 0.08 0.34 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.48 0.23 2.38 0.68 0.04 0.07 2.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.36 0.34 0.06 0.36 0.10
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Prepared by: Water Quality and Monitoring Team


